
Kategoria poz Zawodnik pkt ile startów

K10 1 Camilla Mocchegiani 148 1

K12 1 Urszula Wąsiewicz 1093 3

2 Daria Zastróżna 157 1

K21 1 Karolina Pacek 3173 5

2 Zuzanna Szymańska 2816 5

3 Alida Szymańska 2574 5

4 Ula Trykozko 2040 5

5 Patrycja Lejk 1439 5

6 Marzena Wąsiewicz 1093 3

7 Barbara Szmyt 1008 2

8 Malwina Wysocka 1002 2

9 Anna Olbrycht 938 3

10 Klara Żerdzicka 861 2

11 Marta Łodykowska 788 2

12 Ewa Misiaczek 547 1

13 Magdalena Gruziel 472 1

14 Danka Wissuwa 452 1

15 Joanna Benesz 394 1

16 Magdalena Wawrzyńska 389 1

17 Kasia Polak 376 1

18 Krystyna Galicz 362 2

19 Anna Skompska 320 1

20 Danuta Blank 288 1

21 Krystyna Bargieł 243 1

22 Ewa Borkowska 229 2

23 Marta Szcześ 191 1

24 Dorota Chejn 167 1

25 Justyna Zalewska 148 1

26 Małgorzata Potocka 120 1

27 Anita Mocchegiani 109 1

28 Monika i Newton 64 1

K40 1 Alida Szymańska 2574 5

2 Ula Trykozko 2040 5

3 Marzena Wąsiewicz 1093 3

4 Klara Żerdzicka 861 2

5 Ewa Misiaczek 547 1

6 Magdalena Gruziel 472 1

7 Danka Wissuwa 452 1

8 Kasia Polak 376 1

9 Dorota Chejn 167 1

10 Anita Mocchegiani 109 1

K50 1 Ewa Borkowska 229 2

K60 1 Anna Olbrycht 938 3

2 Krystyna Galicz 362 2

3 Małgorzata Potocka 120 1

M10 1 Oskar Szymański 505 2

2 Wojtek Zwoliński 430 2

3 Olgierd Błachut 197 1

4 Michał Domżalski 175 1

5 Ignaś Pawliszak 169 1

6 Dominik Pawliszak 169 1

7 Maksymilian Sierański 148 1



8 Michał Kukiełka 74 1

9 Maciej Tarczyński 74 1

M12 1 Eryk Szymański 1507 5

2 Maciej Zaborski 1275 4

3 Filip Janowski 1197 4

4 Norman Szymański 1084 4

5 Jerzy Wąsiewicz 868 3

6 Krzysztof Wroniak 406 2

7 Jan Żarski 202 1

8 Mateusz Bańkowski 202 1

9 Lorenzo Mocchegiani 148 1

10 Aleksander Borkowski 148 1

11 Bartek Dwórnik 140 1

12 Jakub Bardzki 127 1

13 Maciej Prokop

14 Roch Błachut

M17 1 Igor Kielak 2839 5

2 Bartosz Nowak 2596 4

3 Bartosz Niebielski Jr. 2256 3

4 Piotr Turowski 1204 3

5 Tomasz Jr. Nitsch 600 1

6 Marek Skłodowski 221 1

M20 1 Hubert Kielak 2408 3

2 Wojciech Wroniak 1400 2

M21 1 Dariusz Bogumił 4868 5

2 Marcin Krasuski 4697 5

3 Piotr Buciak 4389 5

4 Adam Szymański 3728 5

5 Marcin Miśkiewicz 3620 5

6 Radosław Walentowski 3602 5

7 Adam Wroniak 3520 5

8 Sławomir Kielak 3289 4

9 Damian Kędziorek 3035 5

10 Paweł Brudło 2732 3

11 Adam Foland 2626 4

12 Konrad Janowski 2517 5

13 Adam Wojciechowski 2412 3

14 Piotr Janowski 2351 4

15 Janusz Olbrycht 2209 5

16 Michał Ksiąszczyk 2150 5

17 Rafał Wesołowski 2146 4

18 Andrzej Krochmal 2140 3

19 Igor Żuber 2099 5

20 Włodzimierz Jackowski 1988 5

21 Piotr Szmulewicz 1984 4

22 Tomasz Radomiński 1903 3

23 Grzegorz Henryk Marcinkiewicz 1843 2

24 Jerzy Kalinowski 1831 5

25 Bartłomiej Krasuski 1818 4

26 Marek Romanowski 1773 5

27 Grzegorz Marcinkiewicz 1724 2

28 Kamil Polok 1499 3

29 Piotr Wąsiewicz 1428 3



30 Mariusz Siwiec 1401 5

31 Tomasz Leszczyński 1365 5

32 Zenon Badziński 1354 4

33 Łukasz Senderek 1303 2

34 Maciej Turowski 1204 3

35 Adam Piekarski 1159 3

36 Jacek Mróz 1062 2

37 Paweł Słomka 852 1

38 Michał Bardzki 850 3

39 Tomasz Mikulski 743 1

40 Artur Wissuwa 738 2

41 Bartłomiej Bober 720 1

42 Piotr Sierański 706 2

43 Paweł Rozwadowski 663 1

44 Henryk Bartkowiak 565 3

45 Tomasz Niebielski 491 1

46 Wojciech Hołdakowski 472 1

47 Marek Lisiecki 470 1

48 Krzysztof Siemieniuk 448 1

49 Jacek Waszkiewicz 447 1

50 Rafał Benesz 444 1

51 Mateusz Zwoliński 430 2

52 Paweł Lech 405 2

53 Ryszard Mazurek 395 1

54 Marcin Dymiński 395 1

55 Radosław Skłodowski 389 1

56 Artur Zawadzki 374 1

57 Stanisław Zawadzki 374 1

58 Jacek Sadomski 339 1

59 Krzysztof Mierzwicki 320 1

60 Tomasz Łaski 317 1

61 Andrzej Smejda 300 1

62 Łukasz Wrona 288 1

63 Rafał Kasprzak 236 1

64 Grzegorz Bańkowski 202 1

65 Igor Błachut 197 1

66 Michał Szcześ 191 1

67 Sebastian Domżalski 175 1

68 Sławomir Pawliszak 169 1

69 Ales Chejn 167 1

70 Dariusz Zastróżny 157 1

71 Marcin Prokop

M40 1 Marcin Krasuski 4697 5

2 Adam Wroniak 3520 5

3 Sławomir Kielak 3289 4

4 Adam Foland 2626 4

5 Igor Żuber 2099 5

6 Tomasz Radomiński 1903 3

7 Bartłomiej Krasuski 1818 4

8 Piotr Wąsiewicz 1428 3

9 Tomasz Leszczyński 1365 5

10 Maciej Turowski 1204 3

11 Michał Bardzki 850 3



12 Tomasz Mikulski 743 1

13 Artur Wissuwa 738 2

14 Bartłomiej Bober 720 1

15 Paweł Rozwadowski 663 1

16 Wojciech Hołdakowski 472 1

17 Marek Lisiecki 470 1

18 Rafał Benesz 444 1

19 Ryszard Mazurek 395 1

20 Artur Zawadzki 374 1

21 Rafał Kasprzak 236 1

22 Grzegorz Bańkowski 202 1

23 Igor Błachut 197 1

24 Dariusz Zastróżny 157 1

25 Marcin Prokop

M50 1 Piotr Janowski 2351 4

2 Jacek Mróz 1062 2

3 Jacek Sadomski 339 1

4 Tomasz Łaski 317 1

5 Andrzej Smejda 300 1

M60 1 Konrad Janowski 2517 5

2 Janusz Olbrycht 2209 5

3 Andrzej Krochmal 2140 3

4 Mariusz Siwiec 1401 5

5 Zenon Badziński 1354 4

6 Adam Piekarski 1159 3

M70 1 Włodzimierz Jackowski 1988 5

2 Jerzy Kalinowski 1831 5

3 Henryk Bartkowiak 565 3


